EOHMEPEYONTA ®APMAKEIA - NAOYZA

deBpoudpiog 2026

Kup, 1
Aeu, 2
Tp1, 3
Ter, 4
Mey, 5
Map, 6
2aB, 7
2aB, 7
Kup, 8
Aeu, 9
Tp1, 10
Ter, 11
Mey, 12
Map, 13
>aB, 14
>aB, 14

Kup, 15

Aeu, 16
Tol, 17

Ter, 18

Mey, 19
Map, 20
>aB, 21
>aB, 21
Kup, 22
Aeu, 23
Tpl, 24
Ter, 25
Mey, 26
Map, 27
>aB, 28
2apB, 28

MANTZOY AEZTTOINA *
ANTIPAKOZ N'EQPTIOY *

KATH ZO®IA *

ANAPEAAHY AAE=ZANAPOZ *
FQTA AIMIAIA *

ANAZTAZIOY ZOODIA (NANNAKOBITH EY®POZYNH) *
TZIOMKA ANAZTAZIA
ZTAMIMOYAHZ AIONYZIOX *
KAINMETANOINOYAOZ EYAITEAOL *
NANAIIQTOY MANAIQTHE *
MANT>OY MAIAAAHNH *

AI'KA MAPIA *

BOTI'IATZHZ NMPOKOIIOZ *
EAEYOEPIAAQY KAAAIOTH *
MOYTOYPH AEZMOINA

MIOAIOY AIKATEPINH *

KAMNETANOINOYAOZ IQAN. AOANAZIOZ (Trpwnv
KoAiton) *

MOYTOYPH AEXTIOINA *
MANT>OY AEZTOINA *

NITOZ AOANAZIOZ & %A O.E. (TKIOYAEKAX
MEQPTIOL) *

TYPINTZHZ AHMHTPIOZ *
KAMNETANOINOYAOZ EYAIT. AOANAZ|OZ *
KATH ZO®IA

ANTIDAKOZ N'EQPTIO *

ANAPEAAHY AAE=ZANAPOZ *

FQTA AIMIAIA *

ANASTAZIOY >ODIA (NANNAKOBITH EY®POZYNH) *
KAINMETANOINOYAOX EYAITEAOL *
TZIOTKA ANAZTAZIA *

ZTAMMNOYAHZ AIONYZIOZ *

MANATIQTOY MANATQTHX

AI'KA MAPIA *

MAATEIA KAPATAZQY 1
KAMIITH 14
ZADEIPAKH 20
AHMAPXIAY 17

I MTAPOAOZ NIKOAAQY ANAAOAH 14A
EO. ANTIZTAXHX 10
MNA.KAPATA>QOY 18
KONZTANTINIAQOY 15
MNA.KAPATA>QY 2
ZADEIPAKH 19
MNMAATEIA KAPATAZQY 1
17HZ OKTQBPIOY 10
ZADEIPAKH 7
KAMITITH 3
MNA.AIOIKHTHPIOY 1
MNA.KAPATA>OY 18

OEO®INQY 3

MNA.AIOIKHTHPIOY 1
MNMAATEIA KAPATAZQY 1

XP. NANAPA 20

MANATOYAH 13

>T.APATOYMH 24 & ZADEIPAKH TQONIA
ZADEIPAKH 20

KAMIITH 14

AHMAPXIAY 17

I MAPOAOZ NIKOAAQY ANAAOAH 14A
EO. ANTIZTAXHZ 10

NA.KAPATA>OY 2

MNA.KAPATA>QY 18

KONZTANTINIAOY 15

ZADEIPAKH 19

17HZ OKTQBPIOY 10

2332027000
2332052992
2332027777
2332022269
2332029341
2332021062
2332024220
2332027180
2332027906
2332024820
2332027000
2332023030
2332028535
2332022800
2332022831
2332024220

2332027900

2332022831
2332027000

2332020120

2332024100
2332020203
2332027777
2332052992
2332022269
2332029341
2332021062
2332027906
2332024220
2332027180
2332024820
2332023030

* AIOVUKTEPEUEI




	* Διανυκτερεύει

