

Κυρ, 1	ΜΑΝΤΣΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ *	ΠΛΑΤΕΙΑ ΚΑΡΑΤΑΣΟΥ 1	2332027000
Δευ, 2	ΑΝΤΙΦΑΚΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ *	ΚΑΜΠΙΤΗ 14	2332052992
Τρι, 3	ΚΑΤΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ *	ΖΑΦΕΙΡΑΚΗ 20	2332027777
Τετ, 4	ΑΝΔΡΕΑΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ *	ΔΗΜΑΡΧΙΑΣ 17	2332022269
Πεμ, 5	ΓΩΤΑ ΑΙΜΙΛΙΑ *	Γ ΠΑΡΟΔΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΑΝΑΔΟΛΗ 14Α	2332029341
Παρ, 6	ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ (ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΒΙΤΗ ΕΥΦΡΟΣΥΝΗ) *	ΕΘ. ΑΝΤΙΣΤΑΣΗΣ 10	2332021062
Σαβ, 7	ΤΣΙΟΓΚΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ	ΠΛ.ΚΑΡΑΤΑΣΟΥ 18	2332024220
Σαβ, 7	ΣΤΑΜΠΟΥΛΗΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ *	ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΟΥ 15	2332027180
Κυρ, 8	ΚΑΠΕΤΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ *	ΠΛ.ΚΑΡΑΤΑΣΟΥ 2	2332027906
Δευ, 9	ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ *	ΖΑΦΕΙΡΑΚΗ 19	2332024820
Τρι, 10	ΜΑΝΤΣΟΥ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ *	ΠΛΑΤΕΙΑ ΚΑΡΑΤΑΣΟΥ 1	2332027000
Τετ, 11	ΔΙΓΚΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ *	17ΗΣ ΟΚΤΩΒΡΙΟΥ 10	2332023030
Πεμ, 12	ΒΟΓΙΑΤΖΗΣ ΠΡΟΚΟΠΙΟΣ *	ΖΑΦΕΙΡΑΚΗ 7	2332028535
Παρ, 13	ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ *	ΚΑΜΠΙΤΗ 3	2332022800
Σαβ, 14	ΠΟΥΤΟΥΡΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ	ΠΛ.ΔΙΟΙΚΗΤΗΡΙΟΥ 1	2332022831
Σαβ, 14	ΜΠΟΛΙΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ *	ΠΛ.ΚΑΡΑΤΑΣΟΥ 18	2332024220
Κυρ, 15	ΚΑΠΕΤΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝ. ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ (πρώην Κολίτση) *	ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΥ 3	2332027900
Δευ, 16	ΠΟΥΤΟΥΡΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ *	ΠΛ.ΔΙΟΙΚΗΤΗΡΙΟΥ 1	2332022831
Τρι, 17	ΜΑΝΤΣΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ *	ΠΛΑΤΕΙΑ ΚΑΡΑΤΑΣΟΥ 1	2332027000
Τετ, 18	ΛΙΤΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ & ΣΙΑ Ο.Ε. (ΓΚΙΟΥΛΕΚΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ) *	ΧΡ. ΛΑΝΑΡΑ 20	2332020120
Πεμ, 19	ΤΥΡΙΝΤΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ *	ΠΑΝΑΓΟΥΛΗ 13	2332024100
Παρ, 20	ΚΑΠΕΤΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓ. ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ *	ΣΤ.ΔΡΑΓΟΥΜΗ 24 & ΖΑΦΕΙΡΑΚΗ ΓΩΝΙΑ	2332020203
Σαβ, 21	ΚΑΤΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ	ΖΑΦΕΙΡΑΚΗ 20	2332027777
Σαβ, 21	ΑΝΤΙΦΑΚΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ *	ΚΑΜΠΙΤΗ 14	2332052992
Κυρ, 22	ΑΝΔΡΕΑΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ *	ΔΗΜΑΡΧΙΑΣ 17	2332022269
Δευ, 23	ΓΩΤΑ ΑΙΜΙΛΙΑ *	Γ ΠΑΡΟΔΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΑΝΑΔΟΛΗ 14Α	2332029341
Τρι, 24	ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ (ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΒΙΤΗ ΕΥΦΡΟΣΥΝΗ) *	ΕΘ. ΑΝΤΙΣΤΑΣΗΣ 10	2332021062
Τετ, 25	ΚΑΠΕΤΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ *	ΠΛ.ΚΑΡΑΤΑΣΟΥ 2	2332027906
Πεμ, 26	ΤΣΙΟΓΚΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ *	ΠΛ.ΚΑΡΑΤΑΣΟΥ 18	2332024220
Παρ, 27	ΣΤΑΜΠΟΥΛΗΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ *	ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΟΥ 15	2332027180
Σαβ, 28	ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ	ΖΑΦΕΙΡΑΚΗ 19	2332024820
Σαβ, 28	ΔΙΓΚΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ *	17ΗΣ ΟΚΤΩΒΡΙΟΥ 10	2332023030

\* Διανυκτερεύει